DS030600-U002a - 1 -
AN221E02 Datasheet
Entry Level, Dynamically Reconfigurable
FPAA With Enhanced I/O
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
DS030600-U002a - 2 -

o Lead pitch 0.8mm
•  Supply voltage: 5V
ORDERING CODES
AN221E02-QFPSP Dynamically reconfigurable FPAA
Sample Pack
AN221E02-QFPTY Dynamically reconfigurable FPAA
Tray (96 pcs)
AN221E02-QFPTR Dynamically reconfigurable FPAA
Tape and Reel (1000 pcs)
AN221D04-EVAL Anadigmvortex Evaluation Kit
APPLICATIONS
•  Intelligent sensor modules
•  Tunable filters
•  Programmable analog front-end to DSPs
•  Self-calibrating systems
•  Compensation for aging of system components
•  Dynamic recalibration of remote systems
•  Ultra-low frequency signal conditioning
•  Custom analog signal processing
[For more detailed information on the features of the AN221E02 device,
please refer to the Anadigmvortex Silicon User Manual coming soon.]
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
AN221E02 Datasheet – Entry Level, Dynamically Reconfigurable FPAA With Enhanced I/O